
Event Secretary Name : Melissa Mikl Event Secretary Signature:_____________________________________________________________

SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Stampede City Whippet Club Event # 

Date: July 9 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handicap 
x KPH)

Doberman Pinscher CH KINETIC HOPES AND DREAMS V FIRELAKE CGN CA SDIN SDN NS ETDMarshall 1137563 10.982 32.78091 1.25 41

Australian Shepherd GCH LK MICHIGAN'S OH IT'S HAPPENING ITD, HIC, CGN, DNA-VPJames Dean 1140020 9.181 39.21141 1.25 49

Keeshond CH ADMIRAAL'S WICKED ZINGER FOR SEAWYNS SDN NTD Zinger CK-HW4085537 11.09 32.46168 1.5 49

Schnauzer (Giant) CH INNOVATION UN CHAIN MY HEART Felon DJ711901 11.854 30.36950 1.25 38

Cane Corso AVITUS' SUPER BAD BOYFRIEND NS NTD Luci MN-HA4031066 8.485 42.42781 1.25 53

Australian Shepherd GCH DANCIN’ EYES MEMPHIS LEGEND NS S NTD ITD ATD Chubby EN-DA3964000 9.149 39.34856 1.25 49

Afghan Hound INTISAR RED DAWN Scar CK-GQ3964319 17.114 21.03541 1.25 26

Dachshund (Standard Wire-Haired) AHORNZWINGER'S ABBO DRAKE NS S Drake EC694819 25.658 14.03071 2 28

Ibizan Hound CH. SPIRITSOUND RISE UP NC CA NS Magic EQ747699 8.302 43.36305 1.25 54

Australian Shepherd SHEEP'S KIN HIGH SOCIETY, HIC Grace Kelly FJ760607 12.15 29.62963 1.25 37

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPAR 1SINGULAR SENSATION CGN PCD CAX2 SX VN ITDJade DA644945 11.654 30.89068 1.25 39

Whippet TARRANGO LYNALLAN SEABISCUIT Seabiscuit DQ669433 13.214 27.24383 1.25 34

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) AGMCH GCH TOLLWEST'S WHOLE LOTTA LOVE XPS CGN CDX RAE AGSCV JTXV SDIN NS DSA SHDM TDCHZeppelin AA525237 10.201 35.29066 1.5 53

Australian Shepherd CH SIXX BELLES TIL MIDNITE IN MEMPHIS NTD ITD ATD Prexxly FD-JA4126469 20.955 17.17967 1.25 21

Retriever (Golden) GCHEx KAYENNA'S RHINESTONE COWBOY, SDHF CGN CD RNKoa DA695363 9.485 37.95467 1.25 47

Shetland Sheepdog AMBERLYN'S BREEZY WAY Breeze CK-GQ3964426 10.202 35.28720 1.5 53

German Shepherd Dog WOODSIDES JUNEBUG Juna CK-HN4055761 10.267 35.06380 1.25 44

Belgian Shepherd Dog AVONLEA EXTRAORDINARY JOURNEY Trekk 1133140 9.371 38.41639 1.25 48

Whippet NASUSA RAINBOW FALLS Rain CK-GL3969242 7.38 48.78049 1.25 61

Siberian Husky AURORABALTO WINTER WONDERLAND CA AS Epic DY683360 12.007 29.98251 1.25 37

Rhodesian Ridgeback DAL ROOD DUNELMS LAD HAL OF COURSE Hal CK-JE4124486 10.558 34.09737 1.25 43

Cane Corso PRAIRIE CREEK'S PURPLE RAIN Noemi MN-JA4140934 9.568 37.62542 1.25 47

Australian Shepherd OENOMEL'S ROOT OF ALL THINGS Jasper CK-JA4047201 63.262 5.69062 1.25 7

Pomeranian GCH FIRESPRITE'S DOWN N DIRTY JTS CA S Fatboy BC544735 20.062 17.94437 2 36

Siberian Husky ARCTICSUN'S THE MARKSMAN S Ruger GE813278 8.746 41.16167 1.25 51

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) CORGITAIL'S CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE NTD ITD ATDKevyn CK-JG4145821 13.323 27.02094 2 54



Event Secretary Name : Melissa Mikl Event Secretary Signature:_____________________________________________________________

SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Stampede City Whippet Club Event # 

Date: July 9 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/H
R 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Whippet CH NASUSA MYSTIC FALLS S Mystic CK-GL3969243 7.368 48.85993 1.25 61

Australian Shepherd CH OENOMEL'S WE GO TOGETHER NS NTD Betty RizzoCK-JG4081004 9.918 36.29764 1.25 45

Belgian Shepherd Dog ALBERTA K9'S TETRAHEDRON PCD RN NS DS ETD Tetra CK-GW3992083 7.833 45.95940 1.25 57

Ibizan Hound CH SPIRITSOUND'S FAIRLADY NS Lady CK-HS4056140 8.563 42.04134 1.25 53

Border Collie GCH ABFAB TRISILVER UR MEANT TO BE NS S NTD ITD ATD Ben MSC000009987 10.887 33.06696 1.25 41

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPARS 1 JYN ON THE ROCKS CGN PCD CAX AS VN ITDJyn DQ702979 11.692 30.79028 1.25 38

Whippet GCH TARRANGO'S TELLING TALES Prophet CK-GN3965150 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Retriever (Labrador) CH EAGERTRIEVES KEY TO INNOVATION Dot CK-JA4079963 9.95 36.18090 1.25 45

Cane Corso AVITUS' RIDE OR DIE NS Clyde MN-HA4076776 10.53 34.18803 1.25 43

Australian Shepherd SHEEP'S KIN THE OTHER WOMAN Kate UptonCK-HY4040481 31.941 11.27078 1.25 14

Afghan Hound AZARI’S BLACK PEARL S Sephira FD-HC4016493 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Dachshund (Miniature Long-Haired) GCH STARDAX JUST WHAT I NEEDED Jinx CK-HC3983763 #DIV/0! 2 0

Spaniel (English Springer) PASSIONMEADOWS BEARDSLEY Beardsley DU684599 9.427 38.18818 1.25 48

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BIG CHEESE HTT NS NTD ITD ATD ETD Roka CK-JA4088620 9.325 38.60590 1.25 48

Schnauzer (Giant) CH ASGARDIAN'S LET'EM GOSSIP CGN HT NTD Blake CK-JC4068149 11.26 31.97158 1.25 40

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier KATAXINS IN A WISHING WELL AGNJ CGN RI RA RE NS ETD Penny DE661441 10.262 35.08088 1.5 53

Schnauzer (Giant) CH INNOVATIONS DUTCH DESTROYER Katana EE714393 9.539 37.73981 1.25 47

Miniature American Shepherd COWBOYUP’S CHASING THE MOON Rêve MN-JE4123149 10.36 34.74903 1.5 52

Australian Shepherd CH OENOMEL’S WALKING ON BROKEN GLASS NS NTD Annie LennoxCK-HA3974272 8.893 40.48128 1.25 51

Belgian Shepherd Dog FIREBALL'S CANDORLY WICKED BH-VT Meow MeowCK-GJ3964841 7.938 45.35147 1.25 57

Papillon CH BLUECHIP MEET ME AT GIBRALTAR CGN Gibs CK-HS4036840 21.355 16.85788 2 34

Greyhound B_VOODOO REDNECKER THAN YOU Ramen CK-HN4106295 7.243 49.70316 1.25 62

Whippet NASUSA YOSEMITE FIREFALL Amber CK-GL3969238 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Australian Shepherd OENOMEL'S TRUE COLOURS HT True CK-HA3974270 8.691 41.42216 1.25 52

Keeshond CH ADMIRAAL'S ROCKY ROAD SDIN SDN Rocky CK-HS4050160 32.95 10.92564 1.25 14



Event Secretary Name : Melissa Mikl Event Secretary Signature:_____________________________________________________________

SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Stampede City Whippet Club Event # 

Date: July 9 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/H
R 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Cane Corso AVITUS' I AM THE GATEKEEPER NTD Zuul MN-HA4031067 14.78 24.35724 1.25 30

Whippet TARRANGO'S THERE WILL BE DRAMA Tease CK-JE4084747 7.732 46.55975 1.25 58

Australian Shepherd CH DANCIN’ EYES MIDNITE MARCH NS S NTD ITD ATD March 1143477 12.407 29.01588 1.25 36

Old English Sheepdog COATLICUE WENT BANG SHANGALANG CGN NS Ellie GC795955 10.709 33.61658 1.25 42



Event Secretary Name : Melissa Mikl Event Secretary Signature:_____________________________________________________________

SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Stampede City Whippet Club Event # 

Date: July 9 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME
CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Doberman Pinscher CH KINETIC HOPES AND DREAMS V FIRELAKE CGN CA SDIN SDN NS ETDMarshall 1137563 13.125 27.42857143 1.25 34

Australian Shepherd GCH LK MICHIGAN'S OH IT'S HAPPENING ITD, HIC, CGN, DNA-VPJames Dean 1140020 9.338 38.5521525 1.25 48

Whippet CH ABERLE FLORA THE RED MENACE NC NS S VN ETD Poppy GL812178 7.175 50.17421603 1.25 63

Keeshond CH ADMIRAAL'S WICKED ZINGER FOR SEAWYNS SDN NTD Zinger CK-HW4085537 10.746 33.50083752 1.5 50

Schnauzer (Giant) CH INNOVATION UN CHAIN MY HEART Felon DJ711901 11.253 31.99146894 1.25 40

Cane Corso AVITUS' SUPER BAD BOYFRIEND NS NTD Luci MN-HA4031066 8.265 43.55716878 1.25 54

Australian Shepherd GCH DANCIN’ EYES MEMPHIS LEGEND NS S NTD ITD ATD Chubby EN-DA3964000 9.156 39.31847969 1.25 49

Afghan Hound INTISAR RED DAWN Scar CK-GQ3964319 11.51 31.2771503 1.25 39

Dachshund (Standard Wire-Haired) AHORNZWINGER'S ABBO DRAKE NS S Drake EC694819 38.639 9.31701131 2 19

Whippet GCH LYNALLAN'S TALK ABOUT ME Swagger FJ765504 9.075 39.66942149 1.25 50

Mixed Breed SWEETGRASS KISSIN' JUNEBUG JuneBug CCN19900084 11.036 32.62051468 2 65

Ibizan Hound CH. SPIRITSOUND RISE UP NC CA NS Magic EQ747699 8.475 42.47787611 1.25 53

Staffordshire Bull Terrier CH GHOSTPINE'S HEART OF ETERNITY CGN RN SDN RATN Rocco DQ699876 9.217 39.05826191 1.5 59

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPAR 1SINGULAR SENSATION CGN PCD CAX2 SX VN ITDJade DA644945 11.646 30.91190108 1.25 39

Dalmatian GCH ECHOVIEWS PRAIRIE STORM CA NS Momo ES724921 9.524 37.79924402 1.25 47

Whippet TARRANGO LYNALLAN SEABISCUIT Seabiscuit DQ669433 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) AGMCH GCH TOLLWEST'S WHOLE LOTTA LOVE XPS CGN CDX RAE AGSCV JTXV SDIN NS DSA SHDM TDCHZeppelin AA525237 11.075 32.50564334 1.5 49

Australian Shepherd CH SIXX BELLES TIL MIDNITE IN MEMPHIS NTD ITD ATD Prexxly FD-JA4126469 10.765 33.44170924 1.25 42

Retriever (Golden) GCHEx KAYENNA'S RHINESTONE COWBOY, SDHF CGN CD RNKoa DA695363 9.227 39.01593151 1.25 49

Basenji JASPER CGN Jasper PEN14000043 9.635 37.36377789 1.5 56

Shetland Sheepdog AMBERLYN'S BREEZY WAY Breeze CK-GQ3964426 9.955 36.1627323 1.5 54

German Shepherd Dog WOODSIDES JUNEBUG Juna CK-HN4055761 10.434 34.50258769 1.25 43

Belgian Shepherd Dog AVONLEA EXTRAORDINARY JOURNEY Trekk 1133140 9.138 39.39592909 1.25 49

Whippet NASUSA RAINBOW FALLS Rain CK-GL3969242 7.323 49.16018025 1.25 61

Siberian Husky AURORABALTO WINTER WONDERLAND CA AS Epic DY683360 10.794 33.35186215 1.25 42



Event Secretary Name : Melissa Mikl Event Secretary Signature:_____________________________________________________________

SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Stampede City Whippet Club Event # 

Date: July 9 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN 
/ PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Rhodesian Ridgeback DAL ROOD DUNELMS LAD HAL OF COURSE Hal CK-JE4124486 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Cane Corso PRAIRIE CREEK'S PURPLE RAIN Noemi MN-JA4140934 9.746 36.93823107 1.25 46

Australian Shepherd OENOMEL'S ROOT OF ALL THINGS Jasper CK-JA4047201 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Pomeranian GCH FIRESPRITE'S DOWN N DIRTY JTS CA S Fatboy BC544735 16.896 21.30681818 2 43

Siberian Husky ARCTICSUN'S THE MARKSMAN S Ruger GE813278 8.755 41.11936037 1.25 51

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) CORGITAIL'S CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE NTD ITD ATDKevyn CK-JG4145821 13.262 27.14522696 2 54

Whippet CH NASUSA MYSTIC FALLS S Mystic CK-GL3969243 7.95 45.28301887 1.25 57

Australian Shepherd CH OENOMEL'S WE GO TOGETHER NS NTD Betty Rizzo CK-JG4081004 9.723 37.02560938 1.25 46

Keeshond ADMIRAAL'S PENNIES FROM HEAVEN Penny CK-JL4110202 12.142 29.6491517 1.5 44

Belgian Shepherd Dog ALBERTA K9'S TETRAHEDRON PCD RN NS DS ETD Tetra CK-GW3992083 7.937 45.35718785 1.25 57

Ibizan Hound CH SPIRITSOUND'S FAIRLADY NS Lady CK-HS4056140 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Border Collie GCH ABFAB TRISILVER UR MEANT TO BE NS S NTD ITD ATD Ben MSC000009987 11.387 31.61499956 1.25 40

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPARS 1 JYN ON THE ROCKS CGN PCD CAX AS VN ITDJyn DQ702979 11.756 30.62266077 1.25 38

Whippet GCH TARRANGO'S TELLING TALES Prophet CK-GN3965150 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Retriever (Labrador) CH EAGERTRIEVES KEY TO INNOVATION Dot CK-JA4079963 10.098 35.65062389 1.25 45

Cane Corso AVITUS' RIDE OR DIE NS Clyde MN-HA4076776 10.132 35.53099092 1.25 44

Afghan Hound AZARI’S BLACK PEARL S Sephira FD-HC4016493 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Dachshund (Miniature Long-Haired) GCH STARDAX JUST WHAT I NEEDED Jinx CK-HC3983763 24.601 14.63355148 2 29

Spaniel (English Springer) PASSIONMEADOWS BEARDSLEY Beardsley DU684599 9.531 37.77148253 1.25 47

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BIG CHEESE HTT NS NTD ITD ATD ETD Roka CK-JA4088620 9.57 37.61755486 1.25 47

Schnauzer (Giant) CH ASGARDIAN'S LET'EM GOSSIP CGN HT NTD Blake CK-JC4068149 10.731 33.54766564 1.25 42

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier KATAXINS IN A WISHING WELL AGNJ CGN RI RA RE NS ETD Penny DE661441 10.439 34.48606188 1.5 52

Schnauzer (Giant) CH INNOVATIONS DUTCH DESTROYER Katana EE714393 9.479 37.97868974 1.25 47

Miniature American Shepherd COWBOYUP’S CHASING THE MOON Rêve MN-JE4123149 9.828 36.63003663 1.5 55

Belgian Shepherd Dog FIREBALL'S CANDORLY WICKED BH-VT Meow MeowCK-GJ3964841 7.879 45.69107755 1.25 57

Australian Shepherd CH OENOMEL’S WALKING ON BROKEN GLASS NS NTD Annie LennoxCK-HA3974272 8.856 40.6504065 1.25 51



Event Secretary Name : Melissa Mikl Event Secretary Signature:_____________________________________________________________

SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Stampede City Whippet Club Event # 

Date: July 9 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN 
/ PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Papillon CH BLUECHIP MEET ME AT GIBRALTAR CGN Gibs CK-HS4036840 14.431 24.94629617 2 50

Greyhound B_VOODOO REDNECKER THAN YOU Ramen CK-HN4106295 7.166 50.23723137 1.25 63

Mixed Breed BEAR WITH ME Grizzly CN-FU3973009 9.086 39.62139555 1.25 50

Whippet NASUSA YOSEMITE FIREFALL Amber CK-GL3969238 #DIV/0! 1.25 0

Keeshond CH ADMIRAAL'S ROCKY ROAD SDIN SDN Rocky CK-HS4050160 18.666 19.28640309 1.25 24

Mixed Breed Dita 10.63 33.8664158 2 68

Cane Corso AVITUS' I AM THE GATEKEEPER NTD Zuul MN-HA4031067 13.501 26.6646915 1.25 33

Whippet TARRANGO'S THERE WILL BE DRAMA Tease CK-JE4084747 7.998 45.01125281 1.25 56

Australian Shepherd CH DANCIN’ EYES MIDNITE MARCH NS S NTD ITD ATD March 1143477 12.227 29.4430359 1.25 37

Old English Sheepdog COATLICUE WENT BANG SHANGALANG CGN NS Ellie GC795955 9.875 36.4556962 1.25 46


